
Wicklow Sailing Club Dinghy Regatta 2023

Wicklow Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 17:49 on September 9, 2023

Blue Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Race 1
09/09/2023 13:00:00

Race 2
9/09/2023 13:55:00

Race 3
9/09/2023 14:45:00

Total Nett

1st 1127 Blue Yes Topper 47197 Louise Flood  1369 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

2nd 1129 Blue Yes Topaz 6927 Sam Goodbody  1190 1.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 8.0

3rd 1142 Blue Yes RS Feva 2256 Oscar O'Keeffe  1248 3.0 2.0 5.0 10.0 10.0

4th 1131 Blue Yes Topper 40779 Aisling Fallon  1369 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0

5th 1139 Blue Yes Topper 47088 Robert Kenny  1369 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 17.0

6th 1138 Blue Yes Topaz 11875 Patrick Billington  1190 15.0 DNC 3.0 3.0 21.0 21.0

7th 1120 Blue No Topaz 6975 Eva Fitzpatrick Stephen Bell 1190 6.0 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 36.0 36.0

8th 1135 Blue No Topaz 4789 Sophie Clarke Zoe Goodbody 1190 7.0 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 37.0 37.0

9th 1134 Blue Yes Topper 46104 Thibaud Empey  1369 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45.0 45.0

9th 1137 Blue No Topaz T3 Josie Cavanagh Leila Fitzpatrick 1190 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45.0 45.0

9th 1122 Blue No Topaz T4 Scout Dynes Abbie Spalding 1190 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45.0 45.0

9th 1130 Blue No Topaz 1471 Matthew Levell Louis levell 1190 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45.0 45.0

9th 1126 Blue Yes Topper 46984 Stephen Bell  1369 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45.0 45.0

9th 1125 Blue No Topaz 007 Ethan McCormack Dumber 1190 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 15.0 DNC 45.0 45.0



Red Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Race 1
09/09/2023 13:00:00

Race 2
9/09/2023 13:55:00

Race 3
9/09/2023 14:45:00

Total Nett

1st 1121 Red Yes Laser Radial 185108 Benjy Billington  1150 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd 1140 Red Yes Laser Radial 196514 Nicole Fogarty  1150 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

3rd 1136 Red Yes Laser Radial 180244 Harris Bremner  1150 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 9.0

4th 1141 Red Yes Laser 2 10110 Ken O’Grady  1085 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 12.0

5th 1124 Red No Quest Z Emma Sheeran-Purcell Jessica Healy 1031 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.0

6th 1132 Red Yes Laser Radial 180916 George Godden  1150 11.0 DNC 5.0 11.0 DNC 27.0 27.0

7th 1133 Red No Quest Q1 Juno Cherry-Roberts Ríonach Flemming 1031 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 33.0 33.0

7th 1123 Red Yes Laser Radial 183530 Emily Carrington  1150 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 33.0 33.0

7th 1119 Red No Quest 123456 Andrew Spalding Mark Spalding 1031 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 33.0 33.0

7th 1128 Red Yes Laser 4.7 141092 Tommy Treacy  1210 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 33.0 33.0



Race 1 - Blue Fleet - 09/09/2023 at 13:00:00

Start: Blue Start Race 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:03:30

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1129 Blue Yes Topaz 6927 Sam Goodbody  1190 13:03:30 13:25:36 0:22:06 0:18:34 1.0

2 1127 Blue Yes Topper 47197 Louise Flood  1369 13:03:30 13:29:14 0:25:44 0:18:48 2.0

3 1142 Blue Yes RS Feva 2256 Oscar O'Keeffe  1248 13:03:30 13:27:37 0:24:07 0:19:19 3.0

4 1131 Blue Yes Topper 40779 Aisling Fallon  1369 13:03:30 13:31:07 0:27:37 0:20:10 4.0

5 1139 Blue Yes Topper 47088 Robert Kenny  1369 13:03:30 13:33:45 0:30:15 0:22:06 5.0

6 1120 Blue No Topaz 6975 Eva Fitzpatrick Stephen Bell 1190 13:03:30 13:32:57 0:29:27 0:24:45 6.0

7 1135 Blue No Topaz 4789 Sophie Clarke Zoe Goodbody 1190 13:03:30 13:41:20 0:37:50 0:31:48 7.0



Race 2 - Blue Fleet - 9/09/2023 at 13:55:00

Start: Blue Start Race 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:56:30

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1127 Blue Yes Topper 47197 Louise Flood  1369 13:56:30 14:21:52 0:25:22 0:18:32 1.0

2 1142 Blue Yes RS Feva 2256 Oscar O'Keeffe  1248 13:56:30 14:19:47 0:23:17 0:18:39 2.0

3 1138 Blue Yes Topaz 11875 Patrick Billington  1190 13:56:30 14:20:40 0:24:10 0:20:18 3.0

4 1131 Blue Yes Topper 40779 Aisling Fallon  1369 13:56:30 14:26:32 0:30:02 0:21:56 4.0

5 1129 Blue Yes Topaz 6927 Sam Goodbody  1190 13:56:30 14:27:01 0:30:31 0:25:39 5.0

6 1139 Blue Yes Topper 47088 Robert Kenny  1369 13:56:30 14:36:06 0:39:36 0:28:56 6.0



Race 3 - Blue Fleet - 9/09/2023 at 14:45:00

Start: Blue Start Race 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:52:44

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1127 Blue Yes Topper 47197 Louise Flood  1369 14:52:44 15:18:00 0:25:16 0:18:27 1.0

2 1129 Blue Yes Topaz 6927 Sam Goodbody  1190 14:52:44 15:14:43 0:21:59 0:18:28 2.0

3 1138 Blue Yes Topaz 11875 Patrick Billington  1190 14:52:44 15:14:44 0:22:00 0:18:29 3.0

4 1131 Blue Yes Topper 40779 Aisling Fallon  1369 14:52:44 15:22:28 0:29:44 0:21:43 4.0

5 1142 Blue Yes RS Feva 2256 Oscar O'Keeffe  1248 14:52:44 15:21:28 0:28:44 0:23:01 5.0

6 1139 Blue Yes Topper 47088 Robert Kenny  1369 14:52:44 15:30:38 0:37:54 0:27:41 6.0



Race 1 - Red Fleet - 09/09/2023 at 13:00:00

Start: Red Start Race 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:58:30

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1121 Red Yes Laser Radial 185108 Benjy Billington  1150 12:58:30 13:19:30 0:21:00 0:18:16 1.0

2 1140 Red Yes Laser Radial 196514 Nicole Fogarty  1150 12:58:30 13:19:48 0:21:18 0:18:31 2.0

3 1136 Red Yes Laser Radial 180244 Harris Bremner  1150 12:58:30 13:20:22 0:21:52 0:19:01 3.0

4 1141 Red Yes Laser 2 10110 Ken O’Grady  1085 12:58:30 13:19:18 0:20:48 0:19:10 4.0

5 1124 Red No Quest Z Emma Sheeran-Purcell Jessica Healy 1031 12:58:30 13:22:58 0:24:28 0:23:44 5.0



Race 2 - Red Fleet - 9/09/2023 at 13:55:00

Start: Red Start Race 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:51:30

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1121 Red Yes Laser Radial 185108 Benjy Billington  1150 13:51:30 14:11:20 0:19:50 0:17:15 1.0

2 1140 Red Yes Laser Radial 196514 Nicole Fogarty  1150 13:51:30 14:11:24 0:19:54 0:17:18 2.0

3 1136 Red Yes Laser Radial 180244 Harris Bremner  1150 13:51:30 14:11:29 0:19:59 0:17:23 3.0

4 1141 Red Yes Laser 2 10110 Ken O’Grady  1085 13:51:30 14:10:41 0:19:11 0:17:41 4.0

5 1132 Red Yes Laser Radial 180916 George Godden  1150 13:51:30 14:15:14 0:23:44 0:20:38 5.0

6 1124 Red No Quest Z Emma Sheeran-Purcell Jessica Healy 1031 13:51:30 14:13:37 0:22:07 0:21:27 6.0



Race 3 - Red Fleet - 9/09/2023 at 14:45:00

Start: Red Start Race 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:47:45

Rank Entry ID Fleet Single handed? Boat Class Sail Number Name Crew Name PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 1121 Red Yes Laser Radial 185108 Benjy Billington  1150 14:47:45 15:06:14 0:18:29 0:16:04 1.0

2 1140 Red Yes Laser Radial 196514 Nicole Fogarty  1150 14:47:45 15:06:30 0:18:45 0:16:18 2.0

3 1136 Red Yes Laser Radial 180244 Harris Bremner  1150 14:47:45 15:07:15 0:19:30 0:16:57 3.0

4 1141 Red Yes Laser 2 10110 Ken O’Grady  1085 14:47:45 15:06:12 0:18:27 0:17:00 4.0

5 1124 Red No Quest Z Emma Sheeran-Purcell Jessica Healy 1031 14:47:45 15:08:32 0:20:47 0:20:10 5.0



http://www.wicklowsailing.com
dinghies@wicklowsailing.com

https://wicklowsailing.com/wp/2023/08/23/wsc-dinghy-regatta-2023/
dinghies@wicklowsailing.com

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC Did not come to the starting area

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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